OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 105
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 130 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-DM100W-UC-40-60D-112L-D
REV F
AE-IL-DM 100W -UC -40 -60D -112L -D
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER VOLTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE CODE DIMMING
AE-IL-DM
Aeralux Dynamo
industrial fixtures
round high bay
100W
100 Watts: 13,000 lumens
-UC
120-277Vac
input
voltage
range
-40
4000K CCT
-60D
60˚ beam
angle
-112L -D
0-10V external
dimming down
to 10%
150W
150 Watts: 19,500 lumens
-50
5000K CCT
-90D
90˚ beam
angle
-160L
200W
200 Watts: 26,000 lumens
-120D
120˚ beam
angle
-224L
* Only for 100W and 150W models
DYNAMO
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round high bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-DM100W
Weight: 5lbs (2.25Kg)
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
AE-IL-DM150W
Weight: 7.5lbs (3.40Kg)
AE-IL-DM200W
Weight: 8.7lbs (3.95Kg)
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 03
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coefficients of utilization
Ceiling 80% 70% 50% 30% 0%
Wall 70% 50% 30% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 50% 10% 0
RCR Zonal Cavity Method – Effective floor reflectance = 20%
R
o